
43rd EUROPEAN SMALL NATIONS TEAMS:

MALTA

SURNAME NAME NATION GENDER WGHT CLASS BORN BEST TOTAL
BORG RYLEE MLT M 73 2006 225
CIANTAR SHAUN MLT M 89 1993 235
MICALLEF ANTON MLT M 89 1991 250

THORNTON TENISHIA MLT W 59 2005 180
TABONE ROBERTA MLT W 71 1994 190

ICELAND

SURNAME NAME NATION GENDER WGHT CLASS BORN BEST TOTAL
REYNISSON ALEX DADI ISL M 1998
EINARSSON GERALD BRIMIR ISL M 1997
ROBERTSSON DANIEL ISL M 1991

STURLUDOTTIR EYGLO FANNDAL ISL W 2001
UNNARSDOTTIR ULFHILDUR ARNA ISL W 2005

MONACO

SURNAME NAME NATION GENDER WGHT CLASS BORN BEST TOTAL
BATTAGLIA NICOLAS MON M 81 2001 200
LAHAYE PIERRE MON M 81 1998 215
VATAN LUCA MON M 89 1999 230

PASTA JENNIFER MON W 71 1992 135
TERRISSE EMMANUELLE MON W 76 1980 152

CYPRUS

SURNAME NAME NATION GENDER WGHT CLASS BORN BEST TOTAL
MARTASIDIS ANTONIS CYP M 81 1992 320
CONSTANTINOU ANDREAS CYP M 81 1987 257
KARAMALLIS ALEXANDROS CYP M 96 1996 268



IOANNOU DEMETRA CYP W 59 1993 144
STAVRI KATERINA CYP W 64 1995 129

SAN MARINO

SURNAME NAME NATION GENDER WGHT CLASS BORN BEST TOTAL
BINI MICHAEL SMR M 81 2000 180
BOLLINI GIOVANNI SMR M 81 2007 190

LUXEMBOURG

SURNAME NAME NATION GENDER WGHT CLASS BORN BEST TOTAL
KARAKATSANIS ALEXIAS LUX M 96 1999 220

WEBER LYNN LUX W 76 1995 178



2022 INTERNATIONAL TROPHY  CYPRUS/GREECE/GERMANY/ISRAEL

CYPRUS GROUP 1

SURNAME NAME NATION GENDER WGHT CLASS BORN BEST TOTAL
ANTONOV IVELIN CYP M 73 1993 245
SAVVA SAVVAS CYP M 96 1991 267

ARISTODELOUS MARIA CYP W 59 1995 103
LIGKOU MARIA CYP W 71 1991 142

GERMANY

SURNAME NAME NATION GENDER WGHT CLASS BORN BEST TOTAL
SCHWARZER CONSTANTIN GER M 102 2007 270
CHRYSOCHOIDIS ALEXANDROS GER M 109+ 2005 300

BREUER AMELIE GER W 45 2007 100
VIOL LAURA GER W 76 2005 170

ISRAEL

SURNAME NAME NATION GENDER WGHT CLASS BORN BEST TOTAL
MAKIUTADZE VLADISLAV ISR M 67 2005 230
MARINOVSKY TOMER ISR M 73 2003 240

KUPERMAN NETA ISR W 64 2004 140
ANGEL ROTEM ISR W 87+ 2004 160

GREECE GROUP 1

SURNAME NAME NATION GENDER WGHT CLASS BORN BEST TOTAL
KIAKIS-TRIANTAFFILLIDIS MICHAIL GRE M 67 2001 200
KIRVALIDZE GEORGOS GRE M 109+ 2005 227

PASSA ELENI GRE W 49 2002 128
STRADOUDAKI MARIA GRE W 49 2008 135

CYPRUS GROUP 2



SURNAME NAME NATION GENDER WGHT CLASS BORN BEST TOTAL
CHRYSANTHY CHRISTODOULOS CYP M 73 1999 213
PETROUDIS DIMITRIS CYP M 81 1999 237

PILAKOUTS MARIANA CYP W 59 2000 140

GREECE GROUP 2

SURNAME NAME NATION GENDER WGHT CLASS BORN BEST TOTAL
TSEFI MARK GRE M 96 2004 250
GOUTSELIS ELEFTHERIOS GRE M 102 2000 240

PAPOUTSAKI ATHENA EFRAIMIA GRE W 55 2002 130



CYPRUS & GREECE TROPHY

CYPRUS TEAM 

SURNAME NAME NATION GENDER WGHT CLASS BORN BEST TOTAL
ANTONOV IVELIN CYP M 73 1993 245
CHRYSANTHY CHRISTODOULOS CYP M 73 1999 213
PETROUDIS DIMITRIS CYP M 81 1999 237
SAVVA SAVVAS CYP M 96 1991 267

ARISTODELOUS MARIA CYP W 59 1995 103
PILAKOUTS MARIANA CYP W 59 2000 140
LIGKOU MARIA CYP W 71 1991 142

GREECE TEAM 

SURNAME NAME NATION GENDER WGHT CLASS BORN BEST TOTAL
KIAKIS-TRIANTAFFILLIDIS MICHAIL GRE M 67 2001 200
TSEFI MARK GRE M 96 2004 250
GOUTSELIS ELEFTHERIOS GRE M 102 2000 240
KIRVALIDZE GEORGOS GRE M 109+ 2005 227

PASSA ELENI GRE W 49 2002 128
STRADOUDAKI MARIA GRE W 49 2008 135
PAPOUTSAKI ATHENA EFRAIMIA GRE W 55 2002 130



INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR CUP

15 to 20 YEARS OLD

GIRLS

BREUER AMELIE GER W 45 2007 100
PASSA ELENI GRE W 49 2002 128
PAPOUTSAKI ATHENA EFRAIMIA GRE W 55 2002 130
THORNTON TENISHIA MLT W 59 2005 180
KUPERMAN NETA ISR W 64 140
VIEL LAURA GER W 76 2005 170
UNNARSDOTTIR ULFHILDUR ARNA ISL W 2005
ANGEL ROTEM ISR W 87+ 160

BOYS

MAKIUTADZE VLADISLAV ISR M 67 230
PSIMOLOFITIS PASCHALIS CYP M 73 2003 208
MARINOVSKY TOMER ISR M 73 240
BORG RYLEE MLT M 73 2006 225
NOLLINI GIOVANNI SMR M 81 2007 190
PAPADOPOULOS EDOUARDOS CYP M 96 2006 198
TSEFI MARK GRE M 96 2004 250
SCHWARZER CONSTANTIN GER M 102 2007 270
CHRYSOCHOIDIS ALEXANDROS GER M 109+ 2005 300
KIRVALIDZE GEORGOS GRE M 109+ 2005 227



MAKIUTADZE VLADISLAV ISR M 67 2005 230
KIAKIS-TRIANTAFFILLIDIS MICHAIL GRE M 67 2001 200
BORG RYLEE MLT M 73 2006 225
ANTONOV IVELIN CYP M 73 1993 245
MARINOVSKY TOMER ISR M 73 2003 240
PSIMOLOFITIS PASCHALIS CYP M 73 2003 208 GROUP 2 
BATTAGLIA NICOLAS MON M 81 2001 200
LAHAYE PIERRE MON M 81 1998 215
MARTASIDIS ANTONIS CYP M 81 1992 320
CONSTANTINOU ANDREAS CYP M 81 1987 257
BINI MICHAEL SMR M 81 2000 180
BOLLINI GIOVANNI SMR M 81 2007 190
PETROUDIS DIMITRIS CYP M 81 1999 237
CIANTAR SHAUN MLT M 89 1993 235
MICALLEF ANTON MLT M 89 1991 250
VATAN LUCA MON M 89 1999 230 GROUP 3 
SAVVA SAVVAS CYP M 96 1991 267
KARAMALLIS ALEXANDROS CYP M 96 1996 268
KARAKATSANIS ALEXIAS LUX M 96 1999 220
SAVVA SAVVAS CYP M 96 1991 267
TSEFI MARK GRE M 96 2004 250
PAPADOPOULOS EDOUARDOS CYP M 96 2006 198
SCHWARZER CONSTANTIN GER M 102 2007 270
GOUTSELIS ELEFTHERIOS GRE M 102 2000 240
CHRYSOCHOIDIS ALEXANDROS GER M 109+ 2005 300
KIRVALIDZE GEORGOS GRE M 109+ 2005 227
REYNISSON ALEX DADI ISL M 1998
EINARSSON GERALD BRIMIR ISL M 1997
ROBERTSSON DANIEL ISL M 1991 GROUP 5

WOMEN

BREUER AMELIE GER W 45 2007 100
PASSA ELENI GRE W 49 2002 128
STRADOUDAKI MARIA GRE W 49 2008 135
PAPOUTSAKI ATHENA EFRAIMIA GRE W 55 2002 130
IOANNOU DEMETRA CYP W 59 1993 144
THORNTON TENISHIA MLT W 59 2005 180
ARISTODELOUS MARIA CYP W 59 1995 103
PILAKOUTS MARIANA CYP W 59 2000 140
STAVRI KATERINA CYP W 64 1995 129
KUPERMAN NETA ISR W 64 2004 140 GROUP 1
PASTA JENNIFER MON W 71 1992 135



TABONE ROBERTA MLT W 71 1994 190
LIGKOU MARIA CYP W 71 1991 142
VIOL LAURA GER W 76 2005 170
WEBER LYNN LUX W 76 1995 178
TERRISSE EMMANUELLE MON W 76 1980 152
VIEL LAURA GER W 76 2005 170
ANGEL ROTEM ISR W 87+ 2004 160
STURLUDOTTIR EYGLO FANNDAL ISL W 2001
UNNARSDOTTIR ULFHILDUR ARNA ISL W 2005 GROUP 4


	EUROPEAN SMALL NATIONS TEAMS
	INTERNATIONAL TEAMS
	GRE + CYP TROPHY TEAM
	INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR CUP
	Sheet1

